
VETERAANIT TURKU-RAUMA 10.3.2016

TURKU/MIEHET

NIMI Tas/s. Tas.yht 1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja 4.sarja 5.sarja 6.sarja Puhd.tul. Tulos+Tas

1 Veijo Siltala 16 96 171 212 244 213 246 223 1309 1405

2 Jukka Luoto 11 66 187 180 199 187 202 211 1166 1232

3 Heikki Viitanen 22 132 164 193 184 182 179 174 1076 1208

4 Jukka Nummi 16 96 198 168 207 205 168 165 1111 1207

5 Paavo Tärkki 26 156 176 154 198 133 201 175 1037 1193

6 Antero Sahla 4 24 153 213 203 234 160 203 1166 1190

7 Osmo Viita 15 90 166 218 178 151 191 176 1080 1170

8 Esko Kaunonen 10 60 134 199 166 190 225 176 1090 1150

yht 120 720 1349 1537 1579 1495 1572 1503 9035 9755

RAUMA/MIEHET

NIMI Tas/s. Tas.yht 1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja 4.sarja 5.sarja 6.sarja Puhd.tul. Tulos+Tas

1 Eino Nurmi 17 102 221 205 180 169 187 165 1127 1229

2 Matti Pertola 13 78 186 186 195 179 223 180 1149 1227

3 Aimo Salminen 18 108 167 173 162 196 205 147 1050 1158

4 Tauno Kuja-Penttilä 15 90 161 192 176 213 122 158 1022 1112

5 Jaakko Räikkönen 8 48 171 135 195 191 157 205 1054 1102

6 Jukka Pärri 7 42 201 133 200 183 179 137 1033 1075

7 Heikki Mäenpää 14 84 176 133 168 168 145 177 967 1051

8 Pekka Halonen 15 90 172 127 145 145 178 135 902 992

yht 107 642 1455 1284 1421 1444 1396 1304 8304 8946

TURKU/NAISET

NIMI Tas/s. Tas.yht 1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja 4.sarja 5.sarja 6.sarja Puhd.tul. Tulos+Tas

1 Riitta Björkengren 10 60 178 183 260 258 264 213 1356 1416

2 Seija Nurmi 31 186 214 231 199 169 192 186 1191 1377

3 Irja Rike 21 126 181 189 164 180 162 141 1017 1143

4 Eila Mäkelä 18 108 194 165 172 165 139 187 1022 1130

yht 80 480 767 768 795 772 757 727 4586 5066

RAUMA/NAISET

NIMI Tas/s. Tas.yht 1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja 4.sarja 5.sarja 6.sarja Puhd.tul. Tulos+Tas

1 Ulla Kallioniemi 26 156 145 188 153 164 175 189 1014 1170

2 Leena Lindfors 27 162 143 177 156 170 175 127 948 1110

3 Tuula Vainio 13 78 178 182 178 165 168 155 1026 1104

4 Eve Matchalov 24 144 122 138 161 167 146 172 906 1050

yht 90 540 588 685 648 666 664 643 3894 4434

MIEHET NAISET

TURKU 9755 5066

RAUMA 8946 4434

EROTUS 809 632

TURKU YHT. 14821

RAUMA YHT. 13380

EROTUS 1441



VETERAANIT TURKU-RAUMA  10.3.2015

TURKU/M Puhd.tul. Tulos+Tas puhd.ka tas.ka.

1 Veijo Siltala 16 1309 1405 218,17 234,17

2 Jukka Luoto 11 1166 1232 194,33 205,33

3 Heikki Viitanen 22 1076 1208 179,33 201,33

4 Jukka Nummi 16 1111 1207 185,17 201,17

5 Paavo Tärkki 26 1037 1193 172,83 198,83

6 Antero Sahla 4 1166 1190 194,33 198,33

7 Osmo Viita 15 1080 1170 180,00 195,00

8 Esko Kaunonen 10 1090 1150 181,67 191,67

RAUMA/M

1 Eino Nurmi 17 1127 1229 187,83 204,83

2 Matti Pertola 13 1149 1227 191,50 204,50

3 Aimo Salminen 18 1050 1158 175,00 193,00

4 Tauno Kuja-Penttilä 15 1022 1112 170,33 185,33

5 Jaakko Räikkönen 8 1054 1102 175,67 183,67

6 Jukka Pärri 7 1033 1075 172,17 179,17

7 Heikki Mäenpää 14 967 1051 161,17 175,17

8 Pekka Halonen 15 902 992 150,33 165,33

TURKU/N

1 Riitta Björkengren 10 1356 1416 226,00 236,00

2 Seija Nurmi 31 1191 1377 198,50 229,50

3 Irja Rike 21 1017 1143 169,50 190,50

4 Eila Mäkelä 18 1022 1130 170,33 188,33

RAUMA/N

1 Ulla Kallioniemi 26 1014 1170 169,00 195,00

2 Leena Lindfors 27 948 1110 158,00 185,00

3 Tuula Vainio 13 1026 1104 171,00 184,00

4 Eve Matchalov 24 906 1050 151,00 175,00

TURKU/M 9755 TURKU/N 5066

RAUMA/M 8946 RAUMA/N 4434

EROTUS 809 EROTUS 632

TURKU YHT 14821

RAUMA YHT 13380

EROTUS 1441 TURUN VOITTO
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